


End of Support - up to 5 years after EOL.
Availability during EOL is subject to stock on hand and in distribution channels

Consumer and Business Class Models

P/N Product Product information :placement Prodt  HW Warran
JUN RELEASE 2018 EOL

N/A

MAY RELEASE 2018 EOL
N/A

APR RELEASE 2018 EOL

NBG6815 NBG6815 - AC2200 Simultaneous Dual Band MU-MIMO HD Media Gigabit Router No Replacement 2 Years
WRE6505v2 WREG6505v2 - 802.11ac AC750 Compact Wireless Range Extender No Replacement 2 Years
WRE6606 WRE6606 - AC11ac AC1300 Wireless Range Extender No Replacement 2 Years
Armor X1@AWAP6806) Armor X1 - 802.11ac AC2100 Wireless Desktop Range Extender No Replacement 2 Years

MAR RELEASE 2018 EOL
N/A

FEB RELEASE 2018 EOL
N/A

JAN RELEASE 2018 EOL
N/A

DEC RELEASE 2017 EOL

N/A

NOV RELEASE 2017 EOL

ICHM1YUSG110-210 USG / ZyWALL 110/210 Hotspot Management License 1 Year License Hotspot License ICHM1YUSG N/A
ICHMPLUSG110-210 USG / ZyWALL 110/210 Hotspot Management License One Time Perpetual License Hotspot License ICHMPLUSG N/A
SSLVPNOSX1 ZyWALL SSL VPN Client for Mac OS X - Mac OS X Based SSL VPN Client License - 1 Client SSL VPN Client License No Replacement N/A
SSLVPNOSX5 ZyWALL SSL VPN Client for Mac OS X - Mac OS X Based SSL VPN Client License - 5 Clients SSL VPN Client License No Replacement N/A
SSLVPNOSX10 ZyWALL SSL VPN Client for Mac OS X - Mac OS X Based SSL VPN Client License - 10 Clients SSL VPN Client License No Replacement N/A

OCT RELEASE 2017 EOL

UAG5100 UAG Hotspot Subscriber Gateway UAG Hotspot Gateway 1110+Hotspot Lice 5 Years
ES3500-8PD 8 Port Managed Fast Ethernet Switch w/PD Power Fast Ethernet Switch GS2210-8 5 Years
ES3500-24 24 Port Managed Fast Ethernet Switch Fast Ethernet Switch GS2210-24 5 Years

SEP RELEASE 2017 EOL
Various Nebula Year Bundles NAP, NSW and NSG Bundles with 3 or 5 year Licenses NAP NSW NSG hardware available with 1 year licenses and seperate multi year licenses.

AUG RELEASE 2017 EOL

N/A

JUL RELEASE 2017 EOL

USG100 USG100 VPN Firewall USG Legacy Firewall G110 or ZyWALL 1 5 Years
USG100-PLUS USG100-PLUS VPN Firewall USG Legacy Firewall G110 or ZyWALL ! 5 Years
ES1100-24 Unmanaged 24 Port Switch Fast Ethernet Switch GS1100-24 2 Years
MGS3712 Metro Ethernet 12 Port Switch Gigabit Metro Switch MGS3700-12C 2 Years
MGS3712F Metro Ethernet 12 Port Fiber Switch Gigabit Metro Switch MGS3700-12C 2 Years

JUN RELEASE 2017 EOL
N/A

MAY RELEASE 2017 EOL
N/A

APR RELEASE 2017 EOL
N/A

MAR RELEASE 2017 EOL
NBG6816 AC2350 Simultaneous Dual Band HD Media Gigabit Router Consumer Router rmor Z2 (NBG681 2 Years



WRE6505
NWA1123-NI
NWA3160N
NWA3560N
NWA5123-NI
NWA3550N
EXT114

FEB RELEASE 2017 EOL
XGS4528F
XGS4528F-DC

JAN RELEASE 2017 EOL
USG20W

USG20
USG50/USG50TS

DEC RELEASE 2016 EOL
MWR102
WAP3205v2

OCT RELEASE 2016 EOL
P661HNU-F1
P663HN-51
P870H-51V2
P870HN-51B
P873HNU
P873HNUP
BRACKET841
SBG3300-N
VMG4380-B10A
VSG1435
OLT1308S-22
ONU2024-21
ONU5100-B22
ONU6040B-21
ONU6040B-22
ONU6040BF-22
ONU6100B-21
ONU6100B-22
FSG1100HN
FSG2200HNU

SEP RELEASE 2016 EOL
EXT118

XGS4526

NWA3100 Ceiling Mount
PLA5206KIT

AUG RELEASE 2016 EOL
MC1000-SFP-FP
WAP3205v2

JUL RELEASE 2016 EOL
NBG6515
WRE2206

JUN RELEASE 2016 EOL
NBG6616

NWA3550N

PLA5456

WRE2205

NBG6716

NWA1121-NI

802.11ac AC750 Wireless Range Extender
High Powered PoE AP 802.11n

Single Radio 11n Business AP

Dual Radio 11n Business AP

Dual Radio 11n Business AP

Dual Radio 11n Outdoor Business AP
14dbi Panel Outdoor Antenna 2.4Ghz

Consumer Wireless Extender
Business Wireless AP
Business Wireless AP
Business Wireless AP
Business Wireless AP
Business Wireless AP
Wireless Antenna

XGS4528F L3 Fiber Switch
XGS4528F L3 Fiber Switch DC Power

L3 Fiber Combo Switch
L3 Fiber Combo Switch

USG20W Wireless VPN Firewall
USG20 VPN Firewall
USG50 VPN Firewall

USG Legacy Firewall
USG Legacy Firewall
USG Legacy Firewall

MWR Portable Travel Router Consumer Portable Router
Wireless 11n AP Consumer Wireless 11n AP

Prestige 66 1HNU-F1 - 11n WiFi ADSL2+ 4-port Security Gateway

Prestige 663HN-51 - ADSL2+ Bonded 802.11n Gateway

Prestige 870H-51Av2 - VDSL2 45/100 Modem w/4 Port Ethernet Switch

Prestige 870HN-51B - VDSL2/ADSL2+ Gateway w/802.1n Wireless (Chan 1-11)

Prestige 873HNU - ADSL2+/VDSL2 Bonding 802.11n Gateway TR-079

Prestige 873HNUP - ADSL2+/VDSL2 Bonding 802.11n Gateway w/HPNA 3.1 over Coax TR-079

P841-25 Bracket for P841-25

SBG3300-N - Wireless N VDSL2 Combo WAN Small Business Security Gateway

VMG4380-B10A - Wireless N VDSL2 Combo WAN (VDSL+GbE WAN) Modem GbE Gateway w/HPNA

VSG1435 - VDSL2 Combo WAN (VDSL+GbE WAN) Modem w/HPNA w/4 Port Ethernet 802.11n IPv6 ADSL2+ Fallback

OLT1308S-22 - Modular GEPON Optical Line Terminal with 4-Port GbE Switch (2 Combo+2 SFP). Up to 8 GEPON ports (2 fixed PON + 3 Slot PON Modules w/2 PON ports per module) 20km
ONU2024-21 - 24-Port 10/100 L2 Access Switch w/GEPON uplink and 1 Dual Personality GbE Port

ONU5100-B22 - GEPON Optical Network Unit SFP used with Gigabit SFP Switch or IP DSLAM

ONU6040B-21 - GEPON Optical Network Unit w/1 GEPON interface SC and 4-port 10/100 (1310nm Up/1490nm Down) 10km PX-20

ONU6040B-22 - GEPON Optical Network Unit w/1 GEPON interface SC and 4-port 10/100 (1310nm Up/1490nm Down) 20km PX-20

ONUG6040BF-22 - GEPON Optical Network Unit w/1 GEPON interface SC and 4-port 10/100 (1310nm Up/1490nm Down, 1550nm for RF overlay) 20km PX-20 with Fiber tray
ONU6100B-21 - GEPON Optical Network Unit w/1 GEPON interface SC and 4-port 10/100/1000 (1310nm Up/1490nm Down) 10km PX-20

ONU6100B-22 - GEPON Optical Network Unit w/1 GEPON interface SC and 4-port 10/100/1000 (1310nm Up/1490nm Down) 20km PX-20

FSG1100HN - 150Mbps Wireless N 4-Port 10/100 Switch and 100Base Fiber 1310/1550nm SC Simplex, 20km support w/TR-069

FSG2200HNU - 300Mbps Wireless N 4-Port GbE Switch and GbE Fiber VolP IAD w/TR-069/TR-104 (1310nm TX/1490nm RX) 10km

18dBi Panel Outdoor Antenna Outdoor Antenna

24 Port 10Gb Switch w/10G Fiber Option Managed 10G Uplink Switch
Ceiling mount for NWA3000 Series Ceiling Mount

Powerline Kit Powerline

Gigabit Media Converter Media Converter
Wireless AP v2 Wireless AP

AC750 Gigabit Router
802.11n Wireless Range Extender

Consumer 11ac Router
Consumer 11n Range Extender

NBG6616 AC1200 Router
NWA3550N Outdoor AP
PLA5456 Powerline Adapter
WRE2205v2 Wireless Extender
NBG6716 AC1750 Router
NWA1121 2.4Ghz N AP

Consumer 11ac Router
Outdoor Wireless AP
Powerline Adapter
Consumer Wireless Extender
Consumer 11ac Router
Indoor Wireless AP

WRE6505v2
NWA1123-AC
NWA5121-NI
NWA5123-AC
NWA5123-AC
WAC6550D-E

EXT109

XGS4600-32F
XGS4600-32F-DC

USG20W-VPN
USG20-VPN
340-NB or USG60

N/A
WAP3205v3

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
XGS4600-28
N/A
PLAS5256KIT

N/A
WAP3205v3

N/A
N/A

NBG6816
WAC6553D-E
PLA5456 Kit

WRE2206

NBG6816
NWA1123-AC

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

5 Years
5 Years

5 Years
5 Years
5 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
5 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years



NWA1123-NI

MAY RELEASE 2016 EOL

ANT3316
ANT1314
ICAPSUAG2100
ICAP8UAG4100
ICAP16UAG5100
ICSSL5USG40
ICSSL5USG40W
ICSSL5USG60
ICSSL5USG60W
ICSSL10USG110
ICSSL10USG210
ICSSL10USG310
ICSSL50USG1100
ICSSL50USG1900
GS108B

APR RELEASE 2016 EOL

ES1100-24E

MAR RELEASE 2016 EOL

FEB RELEASE 2016 EOL
ES1100-24E-USO1F

JAN RELEASE 2016 EOL
MC100FXSC30
MC100FXSC2
XFP10GER
SFP100BX1310D
SFP100BX1550D
SFPZX80D
SFPLHX1310D
ZWUSG200
ZWUSG200TS
NWA3550N-US0101F
91-010-175025B
91-009-057002B
ES-105AV2-USO101F
ES-108AV2-USO0101F
GS-105BV2-USO101F
NSA325V2-USO101F
91-995-044001B
91-995-051001B
91-995-068001B
91-995-089001B
91-995-090001B
91-995-198001B
91-995-199001B
91-995-087001B
91-995-086001B
91-995-088001B
91-995-195001B
91-995-196001B
91-995-197001B

DEC RELEASE 2015 EOL

91-010-175024B

PLA4201-USO201F
PLA4211-USO101F
PLA4211-USO201F
PLA4231-USO101F
PLA4231-USO201F

NWA1123 2.4Ghz N AP

ANT3316 16 dBi Outdoor 5Ghz

ANT1314 14 dBi Outdoor 2.4Ghz

UAG2100 iCard 8 AP License Upgrade

UAG4100 iCard 8 AP License Upgrade

UAG5100 iCard 16 AP License Upgrade

USG40 iCard SSL Upgrade Add 5 Users for USG40 / USG40-NB / USG40HE
USG40W iCard SSL Upgrade Add 5 Users for USG40W / USG40W-NB
USG60 iCard SSL Upgrade Add 5 Users for USG60 / USG60-NB
USG60W iCard SSL Upgrade Add 5 Users for USG60W / USG60W-NB
USG110 iCard SSL Upgrade Add 10 Users for USG110

USG210 iCard SSL Upgrade Add 10 Users for USG210

USG310 iCard SSL Upgrade Add 10 Users for USG310

USG1100 iCard SSL Upgrade Add 50 Users for USG1100

USG1900 iCard SSL Upgrade Add 50 Users for USG1900

GS108Bv2

ES1100-24E 24 Port 10/100 Fanless Desktop Switch

ES1100-24E

MC100FX-SC30-A

MC100FX-SC2-A

XFP10G ER

SFP-100BX1310-20-D

SFP-100BX1550-20-D

SFP-ZX-80-D

SFP-LHX1310-40-D

USG200

USG200 Total Security

NWA3550N Outdoor Wireless AP

MES3728 24 Port Layer 2 Temp Hardened Switch
ZyWALL USG200

ES-105A v2 5-Port Desktop Fast Ethernet Switch
ES-108A v2 8-Port Desktop Fast Ethernet Switch
GS-105B v2 5-Port Desktop Gigabit Ethernet Switch
NSA325V2

E -iCard, 1 year Bluecoat Content Filter for 1050

E- iCard, 1 year IDP for ZyWALL 1050

E- iCard, 2 years IDP for ZyWALL 1050

E-iCard, 1 year AV for ZyWALL 1050

E- iCard, 2 years AV for ZyWALL 1050

E-iCard, 1 year ZyXEL AV for ZyWALL 1050

E- iCard, 2 years ZyXEL AV for ZyWALL 1050
E-iCard, SSL VPN 5 TO 25 TUNNELS ZyWALL 1050
E- iCard, SSL VPN 25 TO 50 TUNNELS ZyWALL 1050
E- iCard, SSL VPN 5 TO 50 TUNNELS ZyWALL 1050
E-iCard, SSLVPN 5 TO 125 TUNNELS ZyWALL 1050
E-iCard, SSL VPN 25 TO 125 TUNNELS ZyWALL 1050
E-iCard, SSL VPN 50 TO 125 TUNNELS ZyWALL 1050

MES-3728 Switch

PLA4201 500Mbps Mini Powerline Ethernet Adaptor Twin Pack

PLA4211 500Mbps Mini Powerline Pass-Thru Ethernet Adaptor

PLA4211 500Mbps Mini Powerline Pass-Thru Ethernet Adaptor Twin Pack
PLA4231 500 Mbps Mini Powerline Wireless N300 Extender

PLA4231 500 Mbps Mini Powerline Wireless N300 Extender Kit

Indoor Wireless AP

Outdoor Wireless Antenna
Outdoor Wireless Antenna
License for UAG

License for UAG

License for UAG

License for USG

License for USG

License for USG

License for USG

License for USG

License for USG

License for USG

License for USG

License for USG

8 Port Gigabit Desktop Switch

Fast Ethernet Switch Desktop

ZyXEL ES1100 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Desktop Switch

Media Converter
Media Converter
Transciever
Transciever
Transciever
Transciever
Transciever

USG Security Appliance
USG Security Appliance
Outdoor Wireless AP
Metro Switch

Unified Security Gateway

5-Port Desktop Fast Ethernet Switch - metal housing
8-Port Desktop Fast Ethernet Switch - metal housing
5-Port Desktop Gigabit Ethernet Switch - metal housing

2-Bay Power Plus Media Server
Licence for Firewall Appliance

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

ZyXEL MES-3728 24 port 10/100 L2 Metro Switch

500Mbps Mini Powerline Ethernet Adapter Twin Pack - WallmcPLA5206-US0201f
500Mbps Mini Powerline Pass-Thru Ethernet Adapter - WallmcPLA5256-US0101f
500Mbps Mini Powerline Pass-Thru Ethernet Adapter Twin PacPLA5256-US0201f
500Mbps Mini Powerline Wireless N300 Extender

500Mbps Mini Powerline Wireless N300 Extender Kit - Includes

NWA1123-AC

ICAP8USGZW
ICAP8USGZW
ICAPBUSGZW
ICSSL5USGZW
ICSSL5USGZW
ICSSL5USGZW
ICSSL5USGZW
ICSSL10USGZW
ICSSL10USGZW
ICSSL10USGZW
ICSSL50USGZW
ICSSL50USGZW
GS108Bv3

GS1100-24E

GS1100-24

USG210
USG210
WAC6553D-S
MES3500-24
USG210

MES3500-24

N/A
N/A

2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 years
Limited Lifeti
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Limited Lifeti
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years



GS-108BV2-US0101F GS-108B v2 8-Port Desktop Gigabit Ethernet Switch 8-Port Desktop Gigabit Ethernet Switch - metal housing S-108BV3-US010! 2 Years
NAS540-US0101F NAS540 4-Bay Media Server N/A 2 Years
NOV RELEASE 2015 EOL

LIC-KAV-ZZ000SF LIC-KAV,E-iCard 1 YR Kaspersky Anti-Virus License for USG40 Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance LIC-KAV-ZZ0033F N/A
LIC-KAV-ZZ0010F LIC-KAV,E-iCard 2 YR Kaspersky Anti-Virus License for USG40 Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance LIC-KAV-ZZ0034F N/A
OCT RELEASE 2015 EOL

NBG6503-US0101F NBG6503 Simultaneous Dual-band Wireless AC750 Home Router Simultaneous Dual-band Wireless AC750 Home Router NBG6515 2 Years
SP300E-US0101F SP-300E Business WLAN ZyXEL SP300E Printer for G-4100 v2 /VSG-1200 V2/N4100 N/A 2 Years
GS2200-8-US0101F GS2200-8 ZyXEL GS2200-8 8 port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch, fanless GS2210-8 Limited Lifeti
NWA1123-NI-USO102F NWA1123-NI Smoke Detector Dual Radio AP Business WLAN ZyXEL NWA1123-NI 802.11abgn Dual Radio Wireless Access Po N/A 2 Years
ES1100-8HP-240W ES1100-8HP-240W PoE+ Full Powered Switch 8 Port PoE+ Full Powered Switch 240W ES1100-8P 2 Years
SEP RELEASE 2015 EOL

NWD2705-US0101F NWD2705 Dual-Band Wireless N900 USB Adapter Dual-Band Wireless N450 USB Adapter NWD6605 2 Years
WRE2205V2-US0101F WRE2205v2 Wireless N300 Range Extender Wireless N300 Range Extender / Repeater - Wallmount WRE2206 2 Years
91-995-255001B E-ICARD 12 AP NXC5200 E-ICARD 12 AP NXC5200 N/A N/A
91-995-213001B E-ICARD 48 AP NXC5200 E-ICARD 48 AP NXC5200 N/A N/A
LIC-AP-ZZ0001F E-ICARD 12 AP NWA3000-N License for NXC5200 E-ICARD 12 AP NWA3000-N Unified Pro AP License for NXC520 N/A N/A
LIC-AP-ZZ0002F E-ICARD 48 AP NWA3000-N License for NXC5200 E-ICARD 48 AP NWA3000-N Unified Pro AP License for NXC520 N/A N/A
AUG RELEASE 2015 EOL

NSA310S-USO101F NSA310S 1-Bay Media Server N/A 2 Years
NSA320S-USO0101F NSA320S 2-Bay Digital Media Server NSA325v2 2 Years
91-009-034001B USG 300 Firewall Firewall Appliance 7 Gigabit user-definable ports, 2* USB, UTM USG310 2 Years
91-009-034011B USG 300 Firewall Comprehensive License Bundle USG-300 with 1-YR license bundle IDP, Kaspersky AV, Cyren AnUSG310 UTM BDL 2 Years
91-010-195001B EM-412 Module ZyXEL EM-412 10G Module for CX4 Connection 91-010-195002B 2 Years
JULY RELEASE 2015 EOL

JUNE RELEASE 2015 EOL

MAY RELEASE 2015 EOL

91-005-300001B NXC5200 NXC5200 NXC5500 2 Years
91-005-3000038B NXC5200 Rack Mount kit NXC5200 Rack Mount kit N/A 2 Years
91-005-343001B NXC5200 WEM104 4 port Gigabit Module NXC5200 WEM104 4 port Gigabit Module N/A 2 Years
91-005-344001B NXC5200 WEM104F 4 port Gigabit SFP Module NXC5200 WEM104F 4 port Gigabit SFP Module N/A 2 Years
APR RELEASE 2015 EOL

91-005-353001B NWD2105 Wireless N-Lite USB Adapter Ultra Compact Wireless N-Lite USB Adapter NWD2205 2 Years
91-010-089001B FN312 Ethernet PCI Adapter N/A 2 Years
GS2200-8HP-US0101F GS2200-8HP ZyXEL GS2200-8HP 8 port Gigabit L2 Managed PoE Switch, 802 GS2210-8HP 2 Years
91-010-191001B XFP-ER 10G XFP ZyXEL XFP-ER 10G 40Km MultiMode long Range Fibre Transcei N/A 2 Years
MAR RELEASE 2015 EOL

GS-105S-US0101F GS-105S 5-Port Desktop Gigabit Ethernet Media Switch 5-Port Desktop Gigabit Ethernet Media Switch S-105S5V2-US0101 2 Years
GS-108S-US0101F GS-108S 8-Port Desktop Gigabit Ethernet Media Switch 8-Port Desktop Gigabit Ethernet Media Switch S-108SV2-US0101 2 Years
91-009-057001B USG 200 Firewall Firewall Appliance 10/100/1000, 2 WAN, 4 LAN / WLAN/ DMZ USG210 2 Years
91-009-052001B USG 1000 Firewall Firewall Appliance 5 Gigabit user-definable ports, HDD slot, 2* USG1100 2 Years
91-009-073007B USG 50 SECURITY BUNDLE Firewall USG-50 with 1Yr license Cyren ContentFilter + AntiSpal USG60 2 Years
91-009-044007B ZyWALL OTPv2 5U Starter Pack - New Version - 2-factor Authentication token - 5 units (Starter pack) N/A 2 Years
91-009-044008B ZyWALL OTPv2 5U Add-On Pack - New Version - 2-factor Authentication token - 5 units (Add On pack) N/A 2 Years
OTP-MOBI-ZZ0101F ZyWALL OTP Mobile Token 5U Starter pack ZyWALL OTP Mobile Token 5U Starter pack N/A 2 Years
OTP-MOBI-ZZ0201F ZyWALL OTP Mobile Token 5U Add-on pack ZyWALL OTP Mobile Token 5U Add-on pack N/A 2 Years
GS1910-24-USO101F GS1910-24 ZyXEL GS1910-24, 24-port GbE L2 Smart Switch GS1920-24 5 Years
GS2200-24-US0101F GS2200-24 ZyXEL GS2200-24 24 port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch GS2210-24 5 Years
GS2200-24P-USO101F GS2200-24P ZyXEL GS2200-24P 24 port PoE Gigabit L2 Managed Switch GS2210-24HP 5 Years
ENC-10-ZZ0101F ei-card ENC 10 Node License ENC ei-card 10 Node Switch & Wireless Management N/A N/A
ENC-50-ZZ0101F ei-card ENC 50 Node License ENC ei-card 50 Node Switch & Wireless Management N/A N/A
ENC-100-ZZ0101F ei-card ENC 100 Node License ENC ei-card 100 Node Switch & Wireless Management N/A N/A
ENC-500-ZZ0101F ei-card ENC 500 Node License ENC ei-card 500 Node Switch & Wireless Management N/A N/A
ENC-1000-ZZ0101F ei-card ENC 1000 Node License ENC ei-card 1000 Node Switch & Wireless Management N/A N/A
91-005-355003B NWAS5160N (6 Pack) no PSU NWAS5160N (6 Pack) WAC6502D-E 2 Years



FEB RELEASE 2015 EOL
PLA4225-USO101F
LIC-EAP-ZZ0016F
91-010-225001B
91-010-226001B
91-010-223001B
91-010-224001B
91-005-300001B
91-005-300003B
91-005-343001B
91-005-344001B
91-995-219001B
91-995-220001B
91-995-221001B
91-995-222001B
91-995-218001B
91-995-217001B

JAN RELEASE 2015 EOL

DEC RELEASE 2014 EOL
91-005-355003B

NOV RELEASE 2014 EOL
91-003-239001B
NWA1100-N-USO1F

OCT RELEASE 2014 EOL
NBG-419NV2-US0101F
NBG4615V2-USO101F
NBG5615-USO0101F
NWA1300-NJ-USO2F
91-005-355001B
NWA5560-N-USO101F

SEP RELEASE 2014 EOL
NWAS5550-N-USO101F

AUG RELEASE 2014 EOL
USG100-PLUS-USO0102F
96-996-000079
91-011-009004B
GS1910-48-USO101F
GS1910-48HP-USO101F

JUL RELEASE 2014 EOL
GS1910-24HP-USO101F

JUN RELEASE 2014 EOL
91-005-225001B
91-010-227001B
91-010-143001B
NWA1300-NJ-USO1F

MAY RELEASE 2014 EOL

APR RELEASE 2014 EOL
91-003-225001B
NBG5715-USO1F
91-010-222001B
91-005-230001B

MAR RELEASE 2014 EOL
ES1100-24G-USO101F
91-010-132001B

PLA4225 500Mbps Powerline 4-Port Gigabit Switch
2 to 8 AP License Upgrade SBG3500-NBOO
SFP-100BX1310-20-D

SFP-100BX1550-20-D

SFP-BX1310-10-D

SFP-BX1490-10-D

NXC5200

NXC5200 Rack Mount kit

NXC5200 WEM104 4 port Gigabit Module
NXC5200 WEM104F 4 port Gigabit SFP Module
E-ICARD 1 YR IDP NXC5200

E-ICARD 2 YR IDP NXC5200

E-ICARD 1YR ZYXEL AV NXC5200

E-ICARD 2YR ZYXEL AV NXC5200

E-ICARD 1YR KASPERSKY AV NXC5200

E-ICARD 2 YR KASPERSKY AV NXC5200

NWAS5160N (6 Pack) no PSU

NBG-416N Wireless N-Lite Home Router
NWA1100-N Business WLAN

NBG419N v2 Wireless N300 NetUSB Router

NBG4615 v2 Wireless N300 Gigabit NetUSB Router

NBG5615 Simultaneous Dual-Band Wireless N750 Media Router
NWA1300-NJ (10 Pack) Business WLAN

NWA5160N

NWAS5560-N Business WLAN

NWAS5550-N Business WLAN

USG 100-PLUS Firewall Comprehensive License Bundle
USG 2000 with SEM Dual

VSG-1200 V2

GS1910-48

GS1910-48HP

GS1910-24HP

ANT1106

PPS250

MC100FX-SC30-A
NWA1300-NJ Business WLAN

NBG4115 Wireless N-Lite 3G Router

NBG5715 Simultaneous Dual-Band Wireless N900 Media Router
GS2200-48

NWA-3550 Outdoor Business WLAN

ES1100-24G
ES-1528

500Mbps Powerline Gigabit Switch, 4x Gigabit Port, Wallmount

N/A

2 to 8 AP License Upgrade SBG3500-NB0O for NWA3000-N seri LIC-EAP-ZZ0O015F

ZyXEL SFP-100BX1310-20-D 100BaseBX SFP Module
ZyXEL SFP-100BX1550-20-D 100BaseBX SFP Module
ZyXEL SFP-BX1310-10-D 1000BaseBX SFP Module
ZyXEL SFP-BX1490-10-D 1000BaseBX SFP Module
NXC5200

NXC5200 Rack Mount kit

NXC5200 WEM104 4 port Gigabit Module

NXC5200 WEM104F 4 port Gigabit SFP Module
E-ICARD 1 YR IDP NXC5200

E-ICARD 2 YR IDP NXC5200

E-ICARD 1YR ZYXEL AV NXC5200

E-ICARD 2YR ZYXEL AV NXC5200

E-ICARD 1YR KASPERSKY AV NXC5200

E-ICARD 2 YR KASPERSKY AV NXC5200

NWAS5160N (6 Pack)

Wireless N-Lite Home Router
ZyXEL NWA1100-N 802.11bgn Wireless Access Point

Wireless N300 Fast Ethernet NetUSB Router

Wireless N300 Gigabit NetUSB Router

Simultaneous Dual-Band Wireless N750 Media Router
ZyXEL NWA1300-NJ 802.11bgn in wall Access Point 10 Pk
NWA5160N

NWA5560-N Wireless Controller AP

NWAS5550-N Outdoor Wireless Controller AP

USG-100 PLUS with 1-YR license bundle IDP, Kaspersky AV, Cyrt
Firewall Appliance 6 Gigabit user-definable ports, 2* SFP, HDD

ZyXEL VSG-1200 v2 Service Gateway
ZyXEL GS1910-48, 48-port GbE L2 Smart Switch

ZyXEL GS1910-48HP, 48-port GbE L2 PoE Smart Switch, 802.3a

ZyXEL GS1910-24HP, 24-port GbE L2 PoE Smart Switch, 802.3a

INDOOR 6DBI OMNI-DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA, 3 PCS, 802.11n

ZyXEL 250W PoE PSU for GS2200-24P
ZyXEL MC100FX-SC30-A Media Convertor
ZyXEL NWA1300-NJ 802.11bgn in wall Access Point

Wireless N-Lite 3G Router

Simultaneous Dual-Band Wireless N900 Media Router
ZyXEL GS2200-48 48 port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch
ZyXEL NWA-3550 Dual-radio Outdoor Hybrid Wireless AP

ZyXEL ES1100-24G 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch with upl

ZyXEL ES1528 24 port 10/100 Web Managed Switch

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
\XC5500-US0101l
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

NWA3160-N

NWA1100-NH

3-418Nv2 / NBG6

3-418Nv2 / NBG6

BG6503/ NBG661
NWA5301-NJ
NWA3160-N
WAC6502D-E

NWA3550-N

USG110
N/A
N/A
GS1920-48
GS1920-48HP

GS1920-24HP

N/A

N/A

N/A
NWA5301-NJ

N/A
IBG6503/NBG671
GS2210-48
NWA3550-N

GS1100-24
GS1900-24

2 Years
N/A
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
5 Years
5 Years

5 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
5 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years



91-010-078001B

FEB RELEASE 2014 EOL
91-010-156001B

JAN RELEASE 2014 EOL
WRE2205-US0101F
91-016-007001B
91-016-025001B
NSA325-USO1F

DEC RELEASE 2013 EOL
PLA4205-USO1F
PLA4205-USO2F
91-014-020001B
91-995-043001B
91-995-033001B
91-995-047001B
91-995-091001B

NOV RELEASE 2013 EOL
91-005-030001B

OCT RELEASE 2013 EOL
91-010-084001B
91-010-117001B
91-005-244001B

SEP RELEASE 2013 EOL
NSA325-US0102F
NSA325-US0103F
WHD6215-USO0101F
91-010-096001B
UAG715-USO101F
LIC-BCF-ZZ0003F
LIC-BCF-ZZ0004F
91-005-197007B

AUG RELEASE 2013 EOL
91-003-232001B

JULY RELEASE 2013 EOL
PLA4215-USO101F
PLA4215-USO201F
91-010-083001B
91-009-0450108B
91-010-235001B
91-010-218001B

JUN RELEASE 2013 EOL

MAY RELEASE 2013 EOL
91-003-230001B
91-016-025006B
91-016-025008B
91-009-0450108B
91-010-237001B
91-010-134001B
91-010-154001B
91-010-158001B

APR RELEASE 2013 EOL
91-010-219001B

MAR RELEASE 2013 EOL

ES-3124PWR Switch

ES-1552

WRE2205 Wireless N300 Range Extender
NSA310
NSA320
NSA325

PLA4205 500Mbps Powerline Gigabit Ethernet Adaptor

PLA4205 500Mbps Powerline Gigabit Ethernet Adaptor Twin Pack
NPS-520

E- iCard, 1 year Content Filter Silver

E- iCard, 1 year Content Filter Gold

E -iCard, 1 year Content Filter ZyWALL 2WG

E- iCard, 2 years Bluecoat Content Filter for 1050

ZYAIR EXT-105

ES-108A Switch
ES-2024PWR
NWA-1100 Business WLAN

NSA325 2TB (2x1TB)

NSA325 4TB (2x2TB)

WHD6215 4-port Wireless HDMI Kit
ES-2108PWR

UAG715 Universal Access Gateway

E-iCard 1-Yr Blue Coat CF License for UAG715
E-iCard 2-Yr Blue Coat CF License for UAG715
Ceiling Mounting Kit - False Ceiling

NBG4604 Router

PLA4215 Powerline Pass-Thru Gigabit Ethernet Adaptor

PLA4215 Powerline Pass-Thru Gigabit Ethernet Adaptor Twin Pack
ES-105A Switch

USG 100 Firewall Comprehensive License Bundle

GS1100-16

GS2200-24

NBG4615 Gigabit Router

NSA320 2TB (2x1TB)

NSA320 4TB (2x2TB)

USG 100 Firewall Comprehensive License Bundle
GS1510-16

ES-3124F Switch

ES-315

ES-315F

GS2200-24P

ZyXEL ES3124PWR 24 port 10/100 Managed PoE Switch 2200-24P/1910-2

ZyXEL ES1552 48 port 10/100 Web Managed Switch GS1910-48

Wireless N300 Range Extender / Repeater - Wallmount RE2205V2-US010
NSA310 1-Bay Media Server NSA310S-US0101l
2-Bay Digital Media Server \NSA320S-US01011
2-Bay Power Plus Media Server ISA325V2-US0101

500Mbps Powerline Gigabit Ethernet Adapter - Wallmount ~ PLA5205-US0101f
500Mbps Powerline Gigabit Ethernet Adapter Twin Pack - WallPLA5205-US0201f

MFP Print Server N/A
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance N/A
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance N/A
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance N/A
Licence for Firewall Appliance N/A

INDOOR 5DBI OMNIDIRECTIONAL DESKTOP ANTENNA

8-Port Desktop Fast Ethernet Switch ES108Av2
ZyXEL ES2024PWR 24 port 10/100 Managed PoE Switch ES3500-24HP
ZyXEL NWA-1100 802.11bg Wireless Access Point NWA1100-N

NSA325 2-Bay Power Plus Media Server with 2TB (2x1TB) SA325 Unpopulat
NSA325 2-Bay Power Plus Media Server with 4TB (2x2TB) SA325 Unpopulatt

4 Port Wireless HDMI Kit, 1-port HDMI 1.4 receiver, 4-port HDM N/A

ZyXEL ES2108PWR 8 port 10/100 Managed PoE Switch 200-8HP/GS1100-
ZyXEL UAG715 Universal Access Gateway N/A
E-iCard 1-Yr Blue Coat CF License for UAG715 N/A
E-iCard 2-Yr Blue Coat CF License for UAG715 N/A

ZyXEL False Ceiling Mounting Kit N/A
Wireless N Gigabit Managed Router N/A
500Mbps Powerline Pass-Thru Gigabit Ethernet Adapter - Walli PLA5215
500Mbps Powerline Pass-Thru Gigabit Ethernet Adapter Twin PLA5215 Twin Pac
5-Port Desktop Fast Ethernet Switch S-105AV2-US0101
USG-100 with 1-YR license bundle IDP, Kaspersky AV, CommtotG100-PLUS-USO1(
ZyXEL GS1100-16 16 port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch $1100-16-US0101
ZyXEL GS2200-24 24 port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch $2200-24-US0101
Wireless N Gigabit NetUSB Router NBG4615v2
NSA320 2-Bay Digital Media Server with 2TB (2x1TB) NSA 325
NSA320 2-Bay Digital Media Server with 4TB (2x2TB) NSA 325
USG-100 with 1-YR license bundle IDP, Kaspersky AV, Commtot USG 100-PLUS
ZyXEL GS1510-16 Gigabit Web Managed Switch GS1910-24
ZyXEL ES3124F 24 port SFP Slot L2 Managed Switch MES3500-24F
ZyXEL ES315 4 port 10/100 Switch NO REPLACEMENT
ZyXEL ES315F 4 port 10/100 and 1 100Mb Fibre Switch NO REPLACEMENT

ZyXEL GS2200-24P 24 port PoE Gigabit L2 Managed Switch 200-24P (P/N cha

5 Years

2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2 Years

2 Years
5 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
5 Years
5 Years
N/A
N/A
2 Years

2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
5 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
5 Years
2 Years
2 Years

5 Years



91-005-298001B
91-010-078001B
91-010-1420018B

FEB RELEASE 2013 EOL
91-010-090001B
91-010-206001B
91-005-276001B

JAN RELEASE 2013 EOL
91-010-094001B
91-010-095001B

DEC RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-014-051018B
91-014-058001B
91-014-058004B
91-010-076004B
91-010-079001B

NOV RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-016-007008B
91-010-236001B
91-010-057001B
91-010-057007B
91-010-211001B
91-010-2140018B

OCT RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-003-220001B
91-016-007012B
ISG50-ISDN-US0101F
ISG50-PSTN-US0201F
ISG50-SX50-ZZ0101F
ISG-SP5-Z2Z0101F
ISG50-CR-ZZ0101F
91-005-293001B

SEP RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-014-051012B
91-010-213001B

AUG RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-010-217001B
91-010-110001B
91-005-230013B
91-005-075003G
91-005-230015B

JULY RELEASE 2012 EOL
ISG50-PSTN-US0101F
91-010-004001B

JUNE RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-005-131001B
91-005-139001B
ISG50-PSTN-US0101F

MAY RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-003-222001B
91-010-186001B
91-010-187001B
91-005-154001B
91-005-082001B

WAP3205
ES-3124PWR Switch
MC100FX-SC2-A

GN-680-T
SFP-ZX-80-D
NWA-3166 Business WLAN

ES-2108
ES-2108-G

PLA-401 v4 Starter Kit **Bestseller**
PLA-407 Powerline Passthru

PLA-407 Powerline Passthru Starter Kit
ES-108P

ES-3148 Switch

NSA310 2TB **Bestseller**
GS1510-24

BPS-120

BPS-120 Cable 5 Pack
MES-3528 Switch
MES-2110 Switch

NBG417N Router

NSA310 1TB **Bestseller**

Integrated Service Gateway with ISDN-BRI (25 SIP extensions)
Integrated Service Gateway with PSTN (25 SIP extensions)
E-iCard Total SIP Extension License 50 Nodes for ISG50
E-iCard Mobile Softphone APP License 5 Nodes for ISG Series
E-iCard Call Recording License for ISG50

NWA-3160 Business WLAN

PLA-401 v4 Powerline
GS-1548

GS-1500-24P

ES-4124

NWA-3550 Outdoor Business WLAN
LMR 400 N-PLUG to N- PLUG - 12M
Cable Kit for NWA-3550

Integrated Service Gateway with PSTN (25 SIP extensions)
ES-3124 Switch

G-302 V3 WLAN Client
AG-220 WLAN Client
Integrated Service Gateway with PSTN (25 SIP extensions)

NBG419N Router

GS-105B Switch

GS-108B Switch
NWA-3500 Business WLAN
ZyAIR EXT-300

Wireless N Access Point / Bridge / Repeater /WLAN Client
ZyXEL ES3124PWR 24 port 10/100 Managed PoE Switch
ZyXEL MC100FX-SC2-A Media Convertor

Gigabit PCl Network Adapter
ZyXEL SFP-ZX-80-D 1000BaselLZ SFP Module
ZyXEL NWA-3166 Dual-band Hybrid Wireless N AP

ZyXEL ES2108 8 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch
ZyXEL ES2108G 8 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch

200Mbps Powerline HomePlug Adapter - Wallmount mod.
200Mbps Powerline Pass-Thru HomePlug Adapter
PLA-407 Dual Pack

Ethernet 8 port 10/100 Desktop Switch

ZyXEL ES3148 48 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch

NSA310 1-Bay Media Server with 2TB HDD included
ZyXEL GS1510-24 Gigabit Web Managed Switch
ZyXEL BPS-120 Backup Power System

ZyXEL BPS-120 Cable 5 Pack

ZyXEL MES-3528 24 port 10/100 L2 Metro Switch
ZyXEL MES-2110 8 port 10/100 L2 Metro Switch

Wireless N-lite Fast Ethernet Router
NSA310 1-Bay Media Server with 1TB HDD included

WAP3205v2
ES3500-24HP
NO REPLACEMENT

NO REPLACEMENT
NO REPLACEMEN?
NWA3160-N

ES3500-8PD
ES3500-8PD

PLA4201
PLA4211
PLA4211
NO REPLACEMEN"
GS2200-48

NO REPLACEMENT
GS1910-24
NO REPLACEMENT
NO REPLACEMENT
1500-24/MES350C
ES3500-8PD

NBG416N
NO REPLACEMENT

ISG Gateway (Router, Firewall, IP-PBX) with 2 WANSs, 3 LAN porNO REPLACEMEN"
ISG Gateway (Router, Firewall, IP-PBX) with 2 WANSs, 3 LAN porNO REPLACEMEN"
elLicense Integrated Service Gateway - Extension 25 to 50 SIP NO REPLACEMEN’

eLicense Integrated Service Gateway - For Softphone
elLicense Integrated Service Gateway - Call Recording
ZyXEL NWA-3160 Dual-band Hybrid Wireless AP

200Mbps Powerline HomePlug Adapter - Wallmount mod.
ZyXEL GS1548 48 port Gigabit Web Managed Switch

ZyXEL GS1500-24P Gigabit Web Managed PoE Switch
ZyXEL ES4124 24 port 10/100 L3 Managed Switch

NO REPLACEMEN®
NO REPLACEMEN?
3160-N / NWA11

PLA4201
GS1910-48

GS1910-24HP
NO REPLACEMEN"

ZyXEL NWA-3550 Dual-radio Outdoor Hybrid Wireless AP with NA3550 no Anten

ZyXEL LMR 400 12m Antenna Cable
ZyXEL Outdoor 15M Cable for NWA-3550

-MR 400 1M & 9N
NO REPLACEMEN™

ISG Gateway (Router, Firewall, IP-PBX) with 2 WANSs, 3 LAN porG50-PSTN-US020

ZyXEL ES3124 24 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch

Wireless G PCI Card
Wireless A/G USB Adapter

ES3500-24

NO REPLACEMENT
NO REPLACEMEN®

ISG Gateway (Router, Firewall, IP-PBX) with 2 WANSs, 3 LAN porG50-PSTN-US020

Wireless N Fast Ethernet Router.

5-Port Desktop Gigabit Switch

8-Port Desktop Gigabit Switch

ZyXEL NWA-3500 Dual-radio Hybrid Wireless AP
ZyXEL EXT-300 Surge Protector Kit

NBG419Nv2
GS-105Bv2
GS-108Bv2

NWA3560-N
EXT-300 v2

2 Years
5 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
5 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years



APR RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-005-116001B
91-005-154001B

MAR RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-016-0070108B
91-995-039001B
91-995-040001B
91-995-038001B
ES1100-8P-USO1F
ES1100-16P-USO1F
POE12-HP-USO1F

FEB RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-016-012006B
91-016-015001B
91-016-021001B
91-995-094001B

JAN RELEASE 2012 EOL
91-014-044004B
91-014-064001B

DEC RELEASE 2011 EOL
91-010-192001B
67-010-410005B
91-005-074002G

NOV RELEASE 2011 EOL
91-996-035001B

OCT RELEASE 2011 EOL
91-003-2110208B
91-010-088009B
91-010-0460108B
91-010-159001B

SEPT RELEASE 2011 EOL
91-003-208001B
91-010-086001B

AUG RELEASE 2011 EOL
91-014-051001B
91-005-075001G

JULY RELEASE 2011 EOL
91-996-068001B
91-996-069001B
91-996-070001B
91-996-071001B

JUNE RELEASE 2011 EOL
91-014-044001B
91-010-182001B
91-009-033001B
91-010-085001B
91-010-075001B
91-005-152006B

MAY RELEASE 2011 EOL
91-010-059001B
91-005-152001B

APR RELEASE 2011 EOL
91-003-149015B

PoE-12
NWA-3500 Business WLAN

NSA310 500GB

E- iCard, 1 year AV+IDP Silver
E-iCard, 1 year AV+IDP Gold
E-iCard, 1 year AV+ IDP ZyWALL P1
ES1100-8P

ES1100-16P

PoE12-HP

NSA-2401

NSA-210

NSA221

E- iCard, 2 years AV+ IDP ZyWALL P1

PL100 Starter Kit Powerline
DMA2501

PLA491 Powerline
SP-300E Business WLAN
LMR 200 N-PLUG to RP-SMA PLUG - 6M

E-Vantage Report * 1 node

NBG-334W Router
ES-1024B

ES-1124

GS-1524

NBG460N Router
ES-124P

PLA-401 v3 Powerline
LMR 400 N-PLUG to N- PLUG - 6M

ei-card ENC 50 Node License
ei-card ENC 100 Node License
ei-card ENC 500 Node License
ei-card ENC 1000 Node License

PL100 Powerline

PLA-470 v2 Powerline

ZyWALL SSL-10 Firewall

ES-116P

ES-2024A

G4100 V2 Business WLAN w/o printer

GS-4012F
G-4100 V2 Business WLAN

P-334 Router

ZyXEL PoE-12 Single Port PoE Injector
ZyXEL NWA-3500 Dual-radio Hybrid Wireless AP

NSA310 1-Bay Media Server with 500GB HDD included
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

ZyXEL ES1100 8 port 10/100 802.3af PoE Switch

ZyXEL ES1100 16 port 10/100 802.3af PoE Switch
ZyXEL PoE12-HP Single Port 802.3at PoE Injector

4-Bay Network Storage and Back-up Appliance
1-Bay Digital Media Server

2-Bay Digital Media Server

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

PL100 Dual Pack
Full HD Digital Media Streamer

Powerline Ethernet Multiplug Center
ZyXEL SP300E Printer for G-4100 v2 /VSG-1200 V2/N4100
ZyXEL LMR 200 6m Antenna Cable

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

802.11g Wireless Firewall Router

ZyXEL ES1024B 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch
ZyXEL ES1124 24 port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch
ZyXEL GS1524 24 port Gigabit Web Managed Switch

Wireless N Gigabit Router.
ZyXEL ES124P 24 port 10/100 Desktop Switch

200Mbps Powerline HomePlug Adapter - Wallmount mod.

ZyXEL LMR 400 6m Antenna Cable

ENC ei-card 50 Node Switch & Wireless Management
ENC ei-card 100 Node Switch & Wireless Management
ENC ei-card 500 Node Switch & Wireless Management
ENC ei-card 1000 Node Switch & Wireless Management

PowerlLine Ethernet Adapter - HomePlug 1.0 Compatible
200Mbps Powerline HomePlug 4 Port Switch

SSL VPN Appliance, 10 SSL VPN-Tunnel incl. /max. 25 SSL
ZyXEL ES116P 16 port 10/100 Desktop Switch

ZyXEL ES2024A 24 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch

ZyXEL G-4100 v2 Hotspot Gateway w/o Printer

ZyXEL GS4012F 12 port SFP Slot L3 Managed Switch
ZyXEL G-4100 v2 Hotspot Gateway with Printer

Broadband Router with Firewall

POE12HPv2
NWA3560-N

NSA310 DISKLESS
NO REPLACEMEN?
NO REPLACEMEN"
NO REPLACEMENT
S$1100-8P-US0102
»1100-16P-US0O10.
'OE12-HP-US0102

NO REPLACEMEN™
NSA310
NSA320

NO REPLACEMEN"

NO REPLACEMEN"
NO REPLACEMEN"

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years



91-005-136017B
91-005-248001B
91-005-2240028B
91-005-283001B
91-005-249001B
91-016-016001B
91-014-051004B
91-010-035001B

MAR RELEASE 2011 EOL

91-010-1380018B

FEB RELEASE 2011 EOL

No EOL Items

JAN RELEASE 2011 EOL

91-009-029001B
91-009-035001B
91-009-0140018B
91-009-010001B
91-995-046001B
91-995-036001B

DEC RELEASE 2010 EOL

91-014-024001B
91-014-024002B
91-995-003002G
91-995-003001G
91-995-004002G
91-995-004001G
91-995-005002G
91-995-005001G
91-995-028001B
91-995-029001B
91-995-0450018B
91-995-006003G
91-995-069001B
91-995-004003G
91-995-005003G
91-995-0550018B
91-995-056001B
91-995-146001B
91-995-1280018B
91-995-054001B
91-995-053001B
91-995-052001B
91-996-043001B
91-996-0440018B
91-996-045001B
91-996-046001B
91-996-0470018B
91-996-048001B
91-010-114007B
91-005-230008B

NOV RELEASE 2010 EOL

91-005-085001B
91-005-229001B
91-005-122001B
91-005-176001B
91-005-175001B
91-005-175002B
91-004-759001B
91-004-7590028B

G-202 WLAN Client
NWD-211AN WLAN Client
NWD-310N WLAN Client
NWD270 WLAN Client
NWD271 WLAN Client
NSA-220plus

PLA-401 v3 Starter Kit
GS-4024

ES-2108-F

ZyWALL 2 plus Firewall
ZyWALL 2 WG Firewall
ZyWALL 5 Firewall

ZyWALL 35 Firewall

E- iCard, 2 years AV+IDP Silver
E- iCard, 2 years AV+IDP Gold

PLA-400 v2 Powerline

PLA-400 v2 Starter Kit

iCard, 1 year Content Filter Silver

iCard, 1 year Content Filter Gold

iCard, 1 year AV+IDP Silver

iCard, 1 year AV+IDP Gold

iCard, 2 years AV+IDP Silver

iCard, 2 years AV+IDP Gold

iCard, 1 year AV+ IDP ZyWALL P1

iCard, 2 years AV+ IDP ZyWALL P1

iCard, 1 year Content Filter ZyWALL 2WG
iCard, 1 year Content Filter for ZyWALL 1050
iCard, 2 years Content Filter for ZyWALL 1050
iCard, 1 year IDP for ZyWALL 1050

iCard, 2 years IDP for ZyWALL 1050

iCard, 1 year AV for ZyWALL 1050

iCard, 2 years AV for ZyWALL 1050

iCard, 1 year ZyXEL AV for ZyWALL 1050

iCard, 2 years ZyXEL AV for ZyWALL 1050
iCard, SSL VPN 5 TO 25 TUNNELS ZyWALL 1050
iCard, SSL VPN 25 TO 50 TUNNELS ZyWALL 1050
iCard, SSL VPN 5 TO 50 TUNNELS ZyWALL 1050
VANTAGE CNM 10 DEVICES,S-VL0O010,ROHS
VANTAGE CNM 25 DEVICES,S-VL0025,ROHS
VANTAGE CNM 50 DEVICES,S-VL0050,ROHS
VANTAGE CNM 100 DEVICES,S-VL0O100,ROHS
VANTAGE CNM 300 DEVICES,S-VL0300,ROHS
VANTAGE CNM 1000 DEVICES,S-VL1000,ROHS
GS-1124A

NWA-3550 PSE Kit

G-120 WLAN Client

PLA-450 v2 Powerline

G-2000 Plus V2

NXC-8160 Business WLAN
NWA-8500 Business WLAN
NWA-8500 (8 Pack) Business WLAN
IES-708-22A STU-C

IES-708-22A STU-R

Wireless G USB Adapter

Dual-band Wireless N USB Adapter

Wireless N PCI Card

Wireless N-lite USB Adapter

Wireless N USB Adapter

2-Bay Digital Media Server

200Mbps Powerline HomePlug Adapter - Wallmount mod.
ZyXEL GS4024 24 port Gigabit L3 Managed Switch

ZyXEL ES2108F 8 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch

Firewall Appliance 10/100, 1 WAN, 4 LAN / DMZ ports

Firewall Appliance 10/100, 1 WAN, 4 LAN / DMZ ports, 11a/b/g, 3G cards suppo
Firewall Appliance 10/100, 1 WAN, 4 LAN / DMZ ports

Firewall Appliance 10/100, 2 WANs, 4 LAN / DMZ ports

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

200Mbps Powerline HomePlug Adapter - Desktop mod.
PLA-400 v2 Dual Pack

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance
ZyXEL GS1124A 24 port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch
ZyXEL NWA-3550 PSE Kit

802.11g Wireless CardBus Card

200Mbps Powerline HomePlug AP with Wireless G+

ZyXEL G-2000 Plus V2 Wireless Access Point

ZyXEL NXC-8160 Wireless Controller

ZyXEL NWA-8500 802.11abg Ultra-thin Access Point

ZyXEL NWA-8500 802.11abg Ultra-thin Access Point (8 pack)
8-Port G. bis. Standalone mini DSLAM with AC Input

8-Port G. bis. Standalone mini DSLAM with AC Input

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years



OCT RELEASE 2010 EOL
91-009-044002B
91-010-1150078B
91-010-221001B
91-010-221002B

SEPT RELEASE 2010 EOL

AUG RELEASE 2010 EOL
91-010-212001B
91-010-039001B

JULY RELEASE 2010 EOL

JUNE RELEASE 2010 EOL
91-009-063001B
91-005-214001B

MAY RELEASE 2010 EOL
91-005-198001B
91-014-040001B
91-014-040002B
91-016-012001B
91-014-053001B
91-010-050001B

APRIL RELEASE 2010 EOL

MARCH RELEASE 2010 EOL

FEBRUARY RELEASE 2010 EOL

91-003-149001B
91-003-211001B
91-003-193001B
91-012-031001B
91-003-194001B
91-005-142001B
91-005-222002B
91-005-141001B
91-005-223002B
91-005-129001B
91-005-125001G
91-014-031001B
91-014-031005B
91-016-003001B

DECEMBER 2009 EOL
91-003-191001B
91-003-206001B
91-003-207001B
91-012-022001B
91-012-023001B
91-012-031001B
91-012-029001B
91-005-129001B
91-005-163001B
91-010-149001B
91-009-056001B
91-009-018001B
91-995-034001B
91-995-041001B
91-995-031001B
91-995-030001B
91-010-0870108B
91-010-111001B

ZyWALL OTP 5U
GS-1116A

PRO EMS Enterprise
PRO EMS Workgroup

GS-1124B
GS-3012

NBG-412W3G

NWA-3165 Business WLAN

G-570S v2 Access Point
PLA-402 v2 Powerline
PLA-402 v2 Starter Kit
NSA-2401

DMA-2500

GS-3012F

P-334 Router
NBG-334W Router
P-335U Router
P-2302HWL-P1 VolP
P-202H PLUS v2
G-570U Access Point
NWAS570N Access Point
G-470 WLAN Client
NWD-210N WLAN Client
G-170s WLAN Client
G-270s WLAN Client
PLA-401 v2 Powerline
PLA-401 v2 Starter Kit
NSA-2400

P-334U Router
NBG-334S Router
NBG420N Router
P-2302R-P1 VolP
P-2302RL-P1 VolP
P-2302HWL-P1 VolP
P-2302HWUDL-P1 VolP
G-170s WLAN Client
PLA-450 Powerline
PLA-470 Powerline
NBG-410W3G
ZYWALL P1 Firewall

E -iCard, 1 year Anti-Spam Silver

E iCard, 1 year Anti-Spam Gold

iCard, SSL VPN 10 to 25 User ZyWALL SSL 10

E -iCard, SSL VPN 10 to 25 User ZyWALL SSL 10

ES-1016B
ES-2048

2-factor Authentication token - 5 units

ZyXEL GS1116A 16 port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch
ZyXEL EMS Enterprise Management

ZyXEL EMS Enterprise Management

ZyXEL GS1124B 24 port Gigabit Unmanaged Switch
ZyXEL GS3012 12 port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch

WLAN-Firewall-Router with 3G Option / USB Dongle Support
ZyXEL NWA-3165 802.11n Wireless Access AP

802.11g Wireless Access Point

200Mbps Powerline HomePlug Adapter - Coaxial Deskop mod.
PLA-402 v2 Dual Pack

4-Bay Network Storage and Back-up Appliance

Full HD Digital Media Streamer

ZyXEL GS3012F 12 port SFP Slot L2 Managed Switch

Broadband Router with Firewall

802.11g Wireless Firewall Router

802.11a/g Wireless Dual Band Router

802.11g Wireless VolP Station Gateway

ISDN Internet Access Router

802.11a/g Wireless Dual Band AP/Bridge
Wireless N Access Point / Bridge

802.11g Wireless Ethernet Adapter

Wireless N USB Adapter

Wireless G+ SuperSpeed PCMCIA Card
802.11g Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter

200Mbps Powerline HomePlug Adapter - Wallmount mod.
PLA-401 v2 Dual Pack

4-Bay Network Storage and Back-up Appliance

802.11a/g Wireless Dual Band Router

Wireless Super G Firewall Router

Wireless N Fast Ethernet Router.

VolP ATA/Station Gateway

VolP ATA/Station Gateway wtih Lifeline

802.11g Wireless VolP Station Gateway

802.11g Wireless VolP Station Gateway

Wireless G+ SuperSpeed PCMCIA Card

200Mbps Powerline HomePlug AP with Wireless G+
200Mbps Powerline HomePlug 4 Port Switch
WLAN-Firewall-Router / integrated 3G Module for Internet via HSDPA, UMTS, ED
Firewall Appliance 10/100, 1 WAN, 1 LAN ports
Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

Licence for ZyWALL Firewall Appliance

ZyXEL ES1016B 16 port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch
ZyXEL ES2048 48 port 10/100 L2 Managed Switch

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years



91-010-056001B
91-010-165001B
91-010-1440018B
91-010-145001B
91-005-161001B

NOVEMBER 2009 EOL

91-003-191001B
91-003-206001B
91-003-207001B
91-005-1290018B
91-005-163001B
91-010-149001B
91-009-018001B
91-010-165001B
91-010-144001B
91-010-145001B

GS-2024

GS-2750
SFP-100BX1310-20
SFP-100BX1550-20
NWA-3100 Business WLAN

P-334U Router
NBG-334S Router
NBG420N Router
G-170s WLAN Client
PLA-450 Powerline
PLA-470 Powerline
ZYWALL P1 Firewall
GS-2750
SFP-100BX1310-20
SFP-100BX1550-20

ZyXEL GS2024 24 port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch
ZyXEL GS2750 48 port Gigabit L3- Managed Switch
ZyXEL SFP-100BX1310-20 100BaseBX SFP Module
ZyXEL SFP-100BX1550-20 100BaseBX SFP Module
ZyXEL NWA-3100 802.11abg Wireless Access Point

802.11a/g Wireless Dual Band Router

Wireless Super G Firewall Router

Wireless N Fast Ethernet Router.

Wireless G+ SuperSpeed PCMCIA Card

200Mbps Powerline HomePlug AP with Wireless G+
200Mbps Powerline HomePlug 4 Port Switch
Firewall Appliance 10/100, 1 WAN, 1 LAN ports
ZyXEL GS2750 48 port Gigabit L3- Managed Switch
ZyXEL SFP-100BX1310-20 100BaseBX SFP Module
ZyXEL SFP-100BX1550-20 100BaseBX SFP Module

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years

2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years



ZyXEL Products have a Standard 2
Years Hardware Warranty unless
noted below

Limited Lifetime warranty is defined as

the Lifetime of the product from when the

product is launched and first supplied to

customers in the North American Region

until the product End of Life (EOL)

announcement is made upon the local

ZyXEL Website. The Business products

will then be supported for up to 5 years

after the EOL announcement date is

made. Effective 4/1/16

Commercial Products

5 Years Limited Lifetime Hardware Warranty*

USG20 / USG20wW NXC2500 GS1900 Series (8/8HP/24/24E/24HP/48/48HP)

USG50 NXC5500 GS1920 Series (24/24HP/48/48HP)

USG100 NWA512X models GS2210 Series (8/8HP/24/24HP/48/48HP)

USG200 WAC61XX models GS3700 Series (24/24HP/48/48HP)

USG300 WACB65XX models MES/ES3500 Models

USG1000 MGS-3712/F

USG2000 UAG2100 XGS1910-24/48

SFP/SFP+/XFP Transcievers UAG4100 XGS2210 Series (28/28HP/52/52HP)
UAG5100 RPS Series (300/600-HP)

USG20-VPN/20W-VPN Models
USG Series (40/40W/60/60W)
USG Series (110/210/310)
USG Series (1100/1900/2200)
ZyWALL Series (110/310/1100)

XGS3600-26F

XGS3700 Series (24/24HP/48/48HP)
XGS4500 Models

XGS4700 Models

XS1920-12

XS3700-24

XS3900-48F
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